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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

No. Rider

3 John Holden / Lee C

1 Ben Birchall / Tom Bi
5 Tim Reeves / Mark W
4 Alan Founds / Jake L
6 Peter Founds / Jevan
2 Dave Molyneux / Dan
12 Lewis Blackstock / P

10 Conrad Harrison / An
17 Estelle Leblond / Mel

11 Tony Baker / Fiona B

7 Karl Bennett / Maxim
21 Darren Hope / Lenny
8 Steve Ramsden / Mat

18 Gregory Lambert / Ju
29 Gary Gibson / Daryl
42 Michael Jackson* / H
9 Gary Bryan / Philip H
16 Gary Knight / Daniel
14 Wayne Lockey / Ken
20 Gordon Shand / Fran
19 Mike Roscher / Shau
26 Howard Baker / Mike
30 Roy Tansley / Jason
24 John Saunders / Jam
44 Andy King / Alun Tho
31 Craig Melvin / Stuart
22 Michael Grabmuller /
23 Mike Cookson / Willia
33 Kevin Thornton / Dav
27 Francois Leblond / M
28 Darryl Rayner / Wend
40 John Shipley / Andre
37 Nigel Smith / Chris M
43 Paul Leglise*/ Ben M
38 Mark Saunders / Karl
35 Brian Alflatt / Aaron

Wed Jun_6 17:02:35 2018

POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
DDM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda

SGR Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

LCR

Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki

Baker
Kawasaki
Ireson Honda
Shand

LCR Suzuki
Honda

MR Equipe
Shelbourne
Lumley/Ireson
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki

SGR suzuki
Shelbourne Honda
LCR Suzuki
Honda
DrVracing
Honda
Suzuki

*Qualified status may change

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

LapTime

19:22.682
19:25.369
19:45.271
19:56.123
19:58.263
20:00.371
20:04.846
20:08.058
20:31.685
20:34.631
20:42.663
20:43.249
20:46.538
20:54.294
20:55.384
20:56.889
20:57.482
21:13.688
21:23.550
21:25.144
21:25.338
21:29.347
21:31.432
21:32.498
21:41.305
21:46.771
21:55.267
21:58.320
22:01.273
22:03.761
22:24.555
22:32.998
22:46.152
22:46.389
22:48.374
22:58.539

SEs’

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Locate.im Sidecar Qualifying - All Sessions

Speed Run
116.823 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
116.554 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
114.597 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
113.557 Friday, 1 June (Sidecar)
113.354 Friday, 1 June (Sidecar)
113.155 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
112.735 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
112.435 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
110.278 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
110.015 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
109.304 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
109.252 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
108.964 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
108.290 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
108.196 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
108.067 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
108.016 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
106.642 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
105.822 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
105.691 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
105.675 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
105.346 Friday, 1 June (Sidecar)
105.176  Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
105.090 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
104.378 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
103.942 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
103.270 Friday, 1 June (Sidecar)
103.031 Tuesday, 29 May (Sidecar)
102.801 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
102.608 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
101.021 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
100.390 Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)
99.424 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
99.407 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
99.262 Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec
98.530 Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)
0
0

m >DUNLOP

Subclass Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Locate.im Sidecar Qualifying - All Sessions

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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