

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES FUELLED BY MONSTER ENERGY

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Locate.im Sidecar Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine/Entrant	LapTime	Speed	Run	Subclass	Qualified
1	3	John Holden / Lee C	Honda	19:22.682	116.823	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
2	1	Ben Birchall / Tom Bi	Honda	19:25.369	116.554	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
3	5	Tim Reeves / Mark W	Honda	19:45.271	114.597	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
4	4	Alan Founds / Jake L	Yamaha	19:56.123	113.557	Friday, 1 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
5	6	Peter Founds / Jevan	DDM	19:58.263	113.354	Friday, 1 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
6	2	Dave Molyneux / Dan	Yamaha	20:00.371	113.155	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
7	12	Lewis Blackstock / P	Honda	20:04.846	112.735	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		Yes*
8	10	Conrad Harrison / An	Honda	20:08.058	112.435	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		Yes*
9	17	Estelle Leblond / Mel	SGR Suzuki	20:31.685	110.278	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
10	11	Tony Baker / Fiona B	Suzuki	20:34.631	110.015	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
11	7	Karl Bennett / Maxim	Suzuki	20:42.663	109.304	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		Yes*
12	21	Darren Hope / Lenny	Suzuki	20:43.249	109.252	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		Yes*
13	8	Steve Ramsden / Mat	LCR	20:46.538	108.964	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
14	18	Gregory Lambert / Ju	Honda	20:54.294	108.290	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
15	29	Gary Gibson / Daryl	Suzuki	20:55.384	108.196	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		Yes*
16	42	Michael Jackson* / H	Suzuki	20:56.889	108.067	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		Yes*
17	9	Gary Bryan / Philip H	Baker	20:57.482	108.016	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
18	16	Gary Knight / Daniel	Kawasaki	21:13.688	106.642	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
19	14	Wayne Lockey / Ken	Ireson Honda	21:23.550	105.822	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
20	20	Gordon Shand / Fran	Shand	21:25.144	105.691	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
21	19	Mike Roscher / Shau	LCR Suzuki	21:25.338	105.675	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
22	26	Howard Baker / Mike	Honda	21:29.347	105.346	Friday, 1 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
23	30	Roy Tansley / Jason	MR Equipe	21:31.432	105.176	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
24	24	John Saunders / Jam	Shelbourne	21:32.498	105.090	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
25	44	Andy King / Alun Tho	Lumley/Ireson	21:41.305	104.378	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
26	31	Craig Melvin / Stuart	Suzuki	21:46.771	103.942	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
27	22	Michael Grabmuller /	Yamaha	21:55.267	103.270	Friday, 1 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
28	23	Mike Cookson / Willia	Honda	21:58.320	103.031	Tuesday, 29 May (Sidecar)		Yes*
29	33	Kevin Thornton / Dav	Suzuki	22:01.273	102.801	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
30	27	Francois Leblond / M	SGR suzuki	22:03.761	102.608	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
31	28	Darryl Rayner / Wend	Shelbourne Honda	22:24.555	101.021	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		Yes*
32	40	John Shipley / Andre	LCR Suzuki	22:32.998	100.390	Monday, 4 June (Sidecar)		Yes*
33	37	Nigel Smith / Chris M	Honda	22:46.152	99.424	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		
34	43	Paul Leglise* / Ben M	DrVracing	22:46.389	99.407	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		
35	38	Mark Saunders / Karl	Honda	22:48.374	99.262	Wednesday, 6 June (Sidec		
36	35	Brian Alflatt / Aaron	Suzuki	22:58.539	98.530	Thursday, 31 May (Sidecar)		
					0			
			*Qualified status may shange		0			

*Qualified status may change

Arai

MOTUL

SES^{*}

Bennetts

www.iomtt.com

Wed Jun 6 17:02:35 2018

POKER STARS RL 360'

HONDA



ISLE OF MAN TT RACES FUELLED BY MONSTER ENERGY

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Page 2 of 2

HONDA

Locate.im Sidecar Qualifying - All Sessions

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

SES^{*}

Bennetts

Arai

DUNLOP

MOTUL

LOCATE

Wed Jun 6 17:02:35 2018

POKER